
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 1 - 5
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 6 - 8
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch Pre 1A
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Bnos Bracha 6
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 6 - 8
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch Pre 1A - 5
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Bnos Bracha Pre 1A
Bnos Bracha 1 - 6
Bnos Bracha 7
Bnos Bracha 8
BYP
Ohr Dovid Preschool

Thu. Sep 4 All Divisions
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Bnos Bracha 1 - 5
Bnos Bracha 6

Tue. Sep 9 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Wed. Sep 10 Bnos Bracha 7 - 8
Sun. Sep 14 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch

Bnos Bracha 6 - 8
Bnos Bracha 7 - 8

Mon. Sep 22 - Wed. Sep 24 All Divisions
Thu. Sep 25 All Divisions
Wed. Oct 1 - Thu. Oct 2 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch

Bnos Bracha
BYP
Ohr Dovid Preschool

Fri. Oct 3 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Sun. Oct 5 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Mon. Oct 6 - Thu. Oct 16 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Fri. Oct 17 All Divisions
Sun. Oct 19 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch

Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Bnos Bracha
Ohr Dovid Preschool
Bnos Bracha
Ohr Dovid Preschool
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 5 - 8

Motzoei Shabbos Nov 22 All Divisions
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 5 - 8
Ohr Dovid Preschool

Tue. Nov. 25 BYP Open House - 8:00 PM
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Bnos Bracha
BYP
Ohr Dovid Preschool
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 12:00 Dismissal
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
BYP

Sun. Nov 30 Limudei Kodesh Parent-Teacher Conferences - Afternoon Schedule
Entrance Exams - 10:00 AM

Limudei Kodesh Staff In-service - No Sessions

12:20 Dismissal

Professional Development Day - 12:45 Dismissal 

Early Shabbos Schedule Begins - 11:50 Dismissal

Staff In-service - No Sessions

Fri. Nov 7

Thu. Nov 27

12:00 Dismissal
Succos - No Sessions

Tue. Nov 4

Chazarah Week Begins
Sun. Nov 16

Midterm Bechinos
Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Sun. Nov 23

Legal Holiday - 12:25 Dismissal
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Tue. Sep 2
9:30 Opening - No Minyan
8:40 Opening 

10:30 Opening 

First Day of School - 12:00 Dismissal

Orientation for Parents and Students - By Appointment 
First Full Day of School 

12:45 Dismissal 

12:45 Dismissal 

7th Grade Student Orientation - 10:00 AM
8th Grade Student Orientation - 11:30 AM

General Studies Orientation for Parents - Evening Schedule

Orientation for Parents - Morning Schedule 

Yom Kippur/Succos - No Sessions

6th Grade Student Orientation - 10:00 AM
Minyan Begins - 7:40 Opening
8:40 Opening 

Orientation for Parents and Students - By Appointment 

12:00 Dismissal 
Limudei Kodesh Orientation for Parents - Afternoon Schedule 

Limudei Kodesh Orientation for Parents - Morning Schedule 

Yom Kippur/Succos - No Sessions

Limudei Kodesh Orientation for Parents - Evening Schedule 

Yom Kippur - No Sessions
Yom Kippur/Succos - No Sessions

Rosh Hashana - No Sessions 
Tzom Gedalya - 10:00 Opening/Early Dismissal

General Studies Orientation for Parents - Evening Schedule 
4:15 Dismissal

Limudei Kodesh Staff In-service - 10:00 Opening 

Selichos - 10:00 Opening 

Orientation/Book Distribution - Special Schedule

Professional Development Day - 12:00 Dismissal

Wed. Sep 3

Sun. Sep 7

Mon. Sep 15

Wed. Oct 1 - Thu. Oct 16

Early Shabbos Schedule Begins - 12:20 Dismissal
Limudei Kodesh Staff In-service - 10:00 Opening 

10:00 Opening/12:00 Dismissal

Sessions Resume

Legal Holiday - 12:45 Dismissal

Ladies Auxiliary Chinese Auction
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Sun. Dec 7 Bnos Bracha
Sun. Dec 7 - Mon. Dec 8 BYP
Tue. Dec 9 BYP
Sun. Dec 14 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 8

Yeshiva M'kor Boruch Pre 1A - 5
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 6 - 8
Bnos Bracha Pre 1A - 6
Bnos Bracha 7 - 8
BYP
Ohr Dovid Preschool

Tue. Dec 16 BYP Chagigas Chanukah
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Bnos Bracha Pre 1A - 6
Bnos Bracha 7 - 8
BYP
Ohr Dovid Preschool

Fri. Dec 19 - Mon. Dec 22 All Divisions
All Divisions

4:15 Dismissal
BYP

Sun. Dec 28 Bnos Bracha
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch Pre 1A - 5
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 6 - 8

Tue. Dec 30 All Divisions
Thu. Jan 1 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Fri. Jan 2 - Shabbos Jan 3 BYP In-town Shabbos
Motzoei Shabbos Jan 3 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 5
Sun. Jan 4 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Motzoei Shabbos Jan 10 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 3
Motzoei Shabbos Jan 17 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 4
Sun. Jan 18 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 5
Mon. Jan 19 - Tue. Jan 27 BYP
Wed. Jan 21 BYP Study Day - No Sessions
Wed. Jan 21 - Tue. Jan 27 Bnos Bracha 7 - 8
Thu. Jan 22 - Wed. Jan 28 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 6 - 8
Motzoei Shabbos Jan 24 Bnos Bracha 5
Wed. Jan 28 BYP

Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Bnos Bracha
BYP
Ohr Dovid Preschool

Fri. Jan 30 - Mon. Feb 2 All Divisions
Tue. Feb 3 All Divisions
Sun. Feb 8 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Wed. Feb 11 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 7

Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
All Divisions
Ohr Dovid Preschool

Sun. Feb 22 All Divisions Ladies Auxiliary Purim Carnival
Thu. Feb 26 BYP
Sun. Mar 1 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 7

Limudei Kodesh Parent-Teacher Conferences - Afternoon Schedule

BYP

Winter Break - No Sessions 

Winter Break - No Sessions 

Sun. Feb 15

Mon. Feb 16

Limudei Kodesh Staff In-service - 10:00 Opening 

Legal Holiday - 12:45 Dismissal

7th Grade Limudei Kodesh Fair - Evening

7th Grade Zekeinim Im Nearim Learning - 10:00-11:00

3:45 Dismissal

Limudei Kodesh Parent-Teacher Conferences - Morning Schedule

Chanukah - 4:15 Dismissal 

General Studies Parent-Teacher Conferences - Evening Schedule

School Production
Snow Date for School Production
8th Grade Zekeinim Im Nearim Learning - 10:00-11:00

Chanukah - 4:15 Dismissal 

Chanukah - 4:15 Dismissal 

3rd Grade Zekeinim Im Nearim Melave Malka

5th Grade Melave Malka  

Parent-Teacher Conferences - Evening Schedule

12:00 Dismissal

5th Grade Zekeinim Im Nearim Melave Malka

Legal Holiday - Early Dismissal

Asara B'Teves - Early Dismissal

Limudei Kodesh Staff In-service - 10:00 Opening 

General Studies Parent-Teacher Conferences - Morning Schedule

Winter Break - 12:00 Dismissal 
Winter Break - No Sessions 

Winter Break - No Sessions 
Winter Break - No Sessions 
Sessions Resume

4th Grade Zekeinim Im Nearim Melave Malka

7th & 8th Grade Midterms
Junior High Midterms

3:25 Dismissal
Mon. Dec 29

Midterm Exams - Special Schedule

Chanukah - 3:45 Dismissal

Chanukah - Regular Dismissal

Chanukah - No Sessions

Chagiga (during school) - 1:30 Dismissal 

Chanukah - 4:15 Dismissal 

Chanukah - 3:25 Dismissal
Chanukah - Regular Dismissal  

Chanukah - Regular Dismissal  

Chanukah - Regular Dismissal 

Tue. Dec 23

Haschalas Gemara

Thu. Jan 29

Mon. Dec 15 - Wed. Dec 17

Thu. Dec 18

Sessions Resume

Parent-Teacher Conferences - Evening Schedule

Chagigas Purim - 8:00 PM
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Mon. Mar 2 All Divisions
Tue. Mar 3 - Wed. Mar 4 All Divisions
Sun. Mar 8 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch

Bnos Bracha
Ohr Dovid Preschool
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch Pre 1A - 5
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 6 - 8

Fri. Mar 20 - Fri. Apr 10 BYP Pesach - No Sessions
Sun. Mar 22 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Thu. Mar 26 Bnos Bracha 6 - 8

Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Bnos Bracha
Ohr Dovid Preschool

Tue. Mar 31 - Fri. Apr 10 All Divisions
Sun. Apr 12 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch Sessions Resume

Bnos Bracha Sessions Resume
BYP Sessions Resume
Ohr Dovid Preschool

Sun. Apr 19 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Mon. Apr 27 - Thu. May 7 Bnos Bracha 2 - 7
Thu. Apr 30 - Tue. May 12 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 2 - 7
Fri. May 15 - Shabbos May 16 BYP School Shabbos

Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Bnos Bracha Erev Shavuos - No Sessions
BYP Erev Shavuos - No Sessions
Ohr Dovid Preschool Erev Shavuos - No Sessions

Fri. May 22 All Divisions
Sun. May 24 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Mon. May 25 All Divisions

Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 8
Bnos Bracha 8

Fri. May 29 BYP 12 Last Day of Classes for Seniors
Sun. May 31 All Divisions
Mon. Jun 1 BYP 12 Senior Finals Begin
Thu. Jun 4 Bnos Bracha 7 7th Grade Trip
Thu. Jun 4 - Wed. Jun 10 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 8
Sun. Jun 7 Bnos Bracha 6 Bas Mitzvah Seuda
Mon. Jun 8 - Wed. Jun 17 Bnos Bracha 7 - 8
Thu. Jun 11 - Fri. Jun 19 BYP 9 - 11

Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 5 - 7
BYP 12

Mon. Jun 15 - Tue. Jun 16 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 8
Mon. Jun 15 - Thu. Jun 18 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 6 - 7
Tue. Jun 16 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 8

Bnos Bracha 8
BYP 9 - 11 Study Day - No Sessions

Thu. Jun 18 Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 8
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 5 - 7
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 8

Regular Friday Schedule Resumes
Regular Friday Schedule Resumes
General Studies Parent-Teacher Conferences - Evening Schedule

Pesach - No Sessions

Mon. Apr 13

Thu. May 21

Retreat
Wed. May 27

Daylight Savings Time Begins - 10:00 Opening

Taanis Esther - Early Dismissal

Sessions Resume

Sun. Jun 21

3:45 Dismissal

6th & 7th Grade General Studies Final Exams
CPR Course 

8th Grade Graduation

Erev Shavuos - 12:00 Dismissal 

Shavuos - No Sessions 

8th Grade General Studies Final Exams

8th Grade Graduation Trip 

8th Grade Graduation Trip 
Final Bechinos

Limudei Kodesh Staff In-service - 10:00 Opening 

Legal Holiday - Early Dismissal

No Sessions

Achievement Tests 

Purim - No Sessions

Limudei Kodesh Staff In-service - 10:00 Opening 

Achievement Tests

No Sessions
12:00 Dismissal 

3:25 Dismissal

No Sessions

Annual Dinner

Mon. Mar 16

Fri. Mar 27 - Mon. Mar 30

Chazarah Week Begins

7th & 8th Grade Final Exams

Fri. Mar 13

Final Exams - Special Schedule

Sun. Jun 14

Wed. Jun 17

Graduation - 7:00 PM

Jewish History Fair

Isru Chag - 10:00 Opening 

Final Bechinos
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Yeshiva M'kor Boruch Pre 1A - 5
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch 6 - 7
Bnos Bracha Pre 1A - 7
Bnos Bracha 8
Ohr Dovid Preschool
Yeshiva M'kor Boruch Pre 1A - 7
Bnos Bracha Pre 1A - 7

Mon-Thu Friday Early Shabbos

3:15 1:35
12:45 12:00
3:45 2:00
4:15 11:50
4:15/5:00 11:50
3:45
4:20
5:10

BYP 9th-12th 5:00 12:25 12:25 12:25

6th

8th Grade Graduation

Regular Dismissal
Early Dismissal

Ohr Dovid Preschool 12:20 12:20
Half-Day Kindergarten
Nursery & Full-Day Kindergarten

Tue. Jun 23

Yeshiva M'kor Boruch
Pre1A-3rd

(Fri/Sun)
12:45

12:45 12:454th-5th

6th-8th

Bnos Bracha
Pre1A-5th

11:50 12:00

7th-8th

Last Day of School - 12:00 Dismissal 
Last Day of School - 11:30 Dismissal

Mon. Jun 22 Last Day General Studies 

Last Day of School - Regular Dismissal

Last Day General Studies - 3:25 Dismissal
Last Day General Studies - 3:45 Dismissal


